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- ik e ——
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING & DELIVERY SCHEDULE 2024 / 2025

OPENING
DATE TIMES

THU 19t DEC 2024

FRI 20" DEC 2024

SAT 21st DEC 2024

MON 23 DEC 2024

TUE 24t DEC 2024

WED 25" DEC 2024

THU 26" DEC 2024

FRI 27" DEC 2024

SAT 28t DEC 2024

MON 30t DEC 2024

TUE 31st DEC 2024

WED 1st JAN 2025

08:00 to
17:30

08:00 to
17:00

08:00 to
12:00

08:00 to
17:30

08:00 to
15:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

08:00 to
15:00

CLOSED

08:00 to
15:00

08:00 to
15:00

CLOSED

(DX) (HALLAM - 4S)
COLLECTION /| cOLLECTION /

FRI 19t DEC o FRI 19t DEC

2024 2024

MON 23 MON 23

DEC 2024 DEC 2024
XNO DELIVERIES x NO DELIVERIES

TUE 24" TUE 24t

DEC 2024 DEC 2024

AM ONLY AM ONLY

MON 30t

DEC 2024 x NO DELIVERIES

x NO DELIVERIES x NO DELIVERIES
x NO DELIVERIES x NO DELIVERIES

MON 30th
x NO DELIVERIES

DEC 2024
x NO DELIVERIES x NO DELIVERIES

TUE 31st

DEC 2024 x NO DELIVERIES
AM ONLY

FRI 3rd

JAN 2025 x NO DELIVERIES

x NO DELIVERIES x NO DELIVERIES

Normal service resumes on Thursday 2" January 2025

IRELAND CARRIER
COLLECTION /

BEFORE
e FRI 20t QBEFOREXMAS
XMAS

BEFORE
e MON 23 G 6 JAN 2025

XMAS
e MON 2nd 9 MON 2nd

e MON 2nd
JAN 2025 JAN 2025 JAN 2025

ON REQUEST ON REQUEST

X
X

ON REQUEST

X X
X X

ON REQUEST ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
x ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST ON REQUEST

X X

X X
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