## WINNARD



CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING & DELIVERY SCHEDULE 2024 / 2025

DATE	OPENING TIMES	UK PARCEL (DX) COLLECTION / DELIVERY	(DX) ECTION / (HALLAM - 4S)		IRELAND CARRIER COLLECTION / DELIVERY		
				NI	DUBLIN	ROI	
THU 19 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	08:00 to 17:30	FRI 19 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	FRI 19 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	FRI 20 <sup>th</sup>	BEFORE XMAS	BEFORE XMAS	
FRI 20 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	08:00 to 17:00	MON 23 <sup>rd</sup> DEC 2024	MON 23 <sup>rd</sup> DEC 2024	MON 23 <sup>rd</sup>	BEFORE XMAS	JAN 2025	
SAT 21st DEC 2024	08:00 to 12:00	NO DELIVERIES	NO DELIVERIES	X	X	×	
MON 23 <sup>rd</sup> DEC 2024	08:00 to 17:30	TUE 24 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024 AM ONLY	TUE 24 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024 AM ONLY	MON 2 <sup>nd</sup> JAN 2025	MON 2 <sup>nd</sup> JAN 2025	MON 2 <sup>nd</sup> JAN 2025	
TUE 24 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	08:00 to 15:00	MON 30 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	X NO DELIVERIES	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	
WED 25 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	CLOSED	X NO DELIVERIES	X NO DELIVERIES	X	X	×	
THU 26 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	CLOSED	NO DELIVERIES	X NO DELIVERIES	X	X	×	
FRI 27 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	08:00 to 15:00	MON 30 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	X NO DELIVERIES	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	
SAT 28 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	CLOSED	NO DELIVERIES	NO DELIVERIES	X	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	
MON 30 <sup>th</sup> DEC 2024	08:00 to 15:00	TUE 31st DEC 2024 AM ONLY	X NO DELIVERIES	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	
TUE 31st DEC 2024	08:00 to 15:00	FRI 3 <sup>rd</sup> JAN 2025	X NO DELIVERIES	X	ON REQUEST	ON REQUEST	
WED 1st JAN 2025	CLOSED	X NO DELIVERIES	X NO DELIVERIES	X	X	X	